
HyperGuard™ NXC3150
Product Data Sheet

www.hhglove.com

Colour

Material

Texture

Area

Black

Nitrile

Foam Sandy 

Palm

Coating

HyperGuard™ NXC3150 is our Cut Level D 

glove for dry, wet, and oil environments. The 

embedded nitrile Super Grip® technology 

includes double dipping and sandy surface, 

which gives extra friction during oily material 

handl ing and keeps hand clean. Foam 

technology makes NXC3150 much lighter and 

softer.

Product Brief

Gauge

Colour

Material

15

Light Blue

HPPE/Steel/Glass/Polyester

Liner
EN 388:2016

Cut

Tear

Puncture

Cut ISO

4X42D

X

>75

>60

D

Abrasion >8000 Cycles

EN Test Results

Pairs per bag

Bags per carton

Carton diamensions (cm)

12

10

64*30*30

Packaging

Applications

Features

Weight 
(g/pair) 

(±5%)

Length (mm) Width (mm)

Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist Palm Wrist

Palm 
thickness
(mm) (±0.2)

(±5) (±4) (±4)

Dimensions

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

75

78

81

84

87

90

93

84

90

94

98

104

111

113

74

77

80

82

85

88

90

225

235

245

255

265

275

285

58

64

68

74

82

90

99

6”

7”

8”

9”

10”

11”

12”


	页 3

