HyperGuard™ NXC3150

Product Data Sheet



Product Brief

HyperGuard™ NXC3150 is our Cut Level D glove for dry, wet, and oil environments. The embedded nitrile Super Grip® technology includes double dipping and sandy surface, which gives extra friction during oily material handling and keeps hand clean. Foam technology makes NXC3150 much lighter and softer.



Colour	Black
Material	Nitrile
Texture	Foam Sandy
Area	Palm

Liner

Gauge	15
Colour	Light Blue
Material	HPPE/Steel/Glass/Polyester

Dimensions

Weight		Length (mm)		Width (mm)		Palm
	(g/pair) (±5%)	Glove (-5/+10)	Wrist	Palm (±4)	Wrist	thickness (mm) (±0.2)
6"	58	225	74	84	75	1.50
7"	64	235	77	90	78	1.50
8"	68	245	80	94	81	1.50
9"	74	255	82	98	84	1.50
10"	82	265	85	104	87	1.50
11"	90	275	88	111	90	1.50
12"	99	285	90	113	93	1.50

Packaging

Pairs per bag	12
Bags per carton	10
Carton diamensions (cm)	64*30*30



EN Test Results

EN 388:2016	4X42D
Abrasion	>8000 Cycles
Cut	Χ
Tear	>75
Puncture	>60
Cut ISO	D

Applications

Application	עווס	
Automotive	Facility maintenance	Machinery & Equipment
Transportation & Warehousing	Construction	Glass & Building materials

Features



